Amount received  

(in words) 

Total 

Amount 

2017-18 

1 Dr. Maneesha 

Garg 

BRNS Measurement of Radon , 

Thoron and Gamma Radiation 

level in Faridabad Palwal, 

Gurgoan and Mewat Districts  

of southern Haryana 

36(4)/14/63/2014 33,32,775 

thirty three lakhs 

thirty two thousand 

seven hundred 

seventy five 

1,05,40,275 

2 Dr. Sonia Bansal DST Study of Structural and optical 

properties of metal doped ZnO 

thin films for optoelectronic 

devices 

HSCST/R&D2016/

1334 

9,00,000 

Nine lakhs 

3 Dr. Renuka Gupta                          BARC Distribution of Natural 

Uranium in Groundwater of 

NCR Region, India 

36(4)/14/31/2016- 

BRNS/36035 

27,37,500 Twenty seven lac 

thirty seven 

thousand five 

hundred 

4 Dr. Vasdev 

Malhotra                     

AICTE           Skill   and   personality   

Development progamme 

centre for SC/ST students 

65-30/RIFD/SPDP/ 

POLI CY-I/2016-17 

22,00,000 Twenty two lacs 

5 Dr. Rajesh Ahuja                           AICTE           MODROB  11,00,000             Eleven Lakhs 

6 Dr. Vasdev 

Malhotra                     

DST              Faculty Development 

programme on 

Entrepreneurship 

2,50,000  

Two lac fifty 

thousand 

7 Dr. Vasdev 

Malhotra                     

DST              Grant     received     for     

seminar     of Entepneurship 

EDI/DST-NIMAT-

17-18/RLS-I/029 

20,000 Twenty Thousand 

2016-17 

1 Dr. Rajesh Ahuja                           AICTE           MODROB  11,00,000        Eleven Lakhs  

1,23,95,275 

2 Dr Sanjeev 

Kumar                         

AICTE           Modernisation and removal of 

obsolescence (MODROB 

18,35,000 Eighteen Lacs 

thirty five thousand 

3 Dr. Vasdev 

Malhotra                     

AICTE           Skill   and   personality   

Development programme 

centre for SC/ST students 

65-30/RIFD/SPDP/ 

POLI CY-I/2016-17 

22,00,000 Twenty two lacs 

4 Dr. Vasdev 

Malhotra                     

DST              Grant     received     for     

seminar of Entrepreneurship 

EDI/DST-NIMAT-

17-18/RLS-I/029 

20,000 Twenty Thousand 

5 Dr. Vasdev 

Malhotra                     

DST              Project Grant received for FDP EDI/DST-NIMAT-

17-18/RLS-I/029 

2,70,000 Two lac Seventy 

thousand 

6 Dr. Sonia Bansal DST Study of Structural and optical 

properties of metal doped ZnO 

thin films for optoelectronic 

devices 

HSCST/R&D2016/

1334 

9,00,000 

Nine lakhs 

7 Dr. Maneesha 

Garg 

BRNS Measurement of Radon , 

Thoron and Gamma Radiation 

level in Faridabad Palwal, 

Gurgoan and Mewat Districts 

of southern Haryana 

36(4)/14/63/2014 33,32,775 

thirty three lakhs 

thirty two thousand 

seven hundred 

seventy five 

8 Dr. Renuka Gupta                          BARC Distribution of Natural 

Uranium in Groundwater of 

NCR Region, India 

36(4)/14/31/2016- 

BRNS/36035 

27,37500 Twenty seven lac 

thirty seven 

thousand five 

hundred 

2015-16 

1 Dr. Maneesha 

Garg 

BRNS Measurement of Radon , 

Thoron and Gamma Radiation 

level in Faridabad Palwal, 

Gurgoan and Mewat Districts 

of southern Haryana 

36(4)/14/63/2014 33,32,775 

thirty three lakhs 

thirty two thousand 

seven hundred 

seventy five 

70,97,555 

2 Dr. Sakshi Bangia          YMCAUST BAYMAX v 1.0  Health 

monitoring system 

R&DGU/2016/02                     69,780 sixty nine thousand 

seven hundred 

eighty 

3 Dr Rajeev Saha YMCAUST Preparation of blueprint for 

development of web-based 

University Management 

System for YMCA University  

RPGU/2016/01                     2,0,0000 Two lakhs 

4 Dr Preet Kaur YMCAUST SAR reduction in Human 

Head from Mobile     Handset